SPANISH 8,90
Toasted bread with tomato and olive oil, Manchego cheese and
pesto.

LA VUE 11,50
Grilled chicken breast with avocado, hard-boiled egg, nuts, salad
and olives.

TANGER 10,90
Assorted toasts: cream cheese with turkey, Nutella with

strawberries, peanut butter with banana, and avocado with salmon.
MOROCCAN 10,50
Rghifa, harsha, baghrir, croissant, fresh cheese, jam, honey, amlou,
mortadella, turkey, Edam cheese and boiled egg, accompanied by
bread.
FASSI 11,90
Eggs with khlie (candied meat), salad, fresh cheese, nuts and bread.
EGGS AS DESIRED 9,90
French omelette, scrambled or fried, with fresh cheese and Edam,
mortadella, turkey, salad and bread.

NORWEGIAN 8,90
Cereal toast with cream cheese, scrambled egg, smoked salmon,

chia and salad.

TURKISH 9,90
Scrambled eggs with tomato and peppers, fresh cheese, nuts, bread
and salad.

AMSTERDAM 8,90

Toast with Edam cheese, turkey and fried egg + pot of chia.
AMERICAN 10,90
Marinated chicken sausage, fried eggs, roasted tomato, red pepper,
aubergine, mushrooms, Edam cheese and bread.

FRENCH (TO CHOOSE) 9,90
Croque-Madame: Fried toast with egg and cheese.
Croque-Monsieur: Fried toast with egg, cheese and turkey.

MUESLI BOWL 7,90

Greek yoghurt, muesli granola, fruit, honey and chia seeds.

Tea or coffee and water included.
You can also add any extras you like!

Saturday and Sunday breakfasts only until 14h.

TOASTS

MEDITERRANEAN 9,50
Escalivada with goat's cheese, roasted pepper and honey.
ANCHOVIES

Anchovies with red peppers and black olives.
SMOKED SALMON

Fresh cheese, salmon, avocado and scrambled egg.

LA VUE SPECIAL

Eggs, cheese, turkey and sautéed mushrooms.
PAPRIKA

Eggs, cheese and sautéed red peppers.
CHEESE LOVERS

Eggs, Edam and Cheddar cheese.

NATURE

Eggs, natural.

(o Jue

BRUNCH & DINNER

8,90

7,90

7,90

6,90

(Salad, olives and rustic bread included).

SNACKS

TUNA VEGETABLE

Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.

AVOCADO VEGETABLE .,U
Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise. "3{'7{/2;"{9

O Y
CHICKEN VEGETABLE

Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.

(Accompanied by salad).

CHICKEN PANINI
KEFTA PANINI

(Accompanied by fries).

5,90

5,90

6,90

7,50
7,50

MOROCCAN FLAVOURS

RGHAIF 2e8
HARSHA 2l
BAGHRIR 2,50
RGHAIF LA VUE 5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.

HARSHA LA VUE 5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.

BREAD LA VUE 5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.

CREPE CHOCOLATE DUBAI Mful.' 8,90
PANCAKES RAFFAELLO 12,90
Kinder Bueno cream, vanilla ice cream, Raffaellos,
strawberries, cream, coconut powder and flaked almonds.
PANCAKES LA VUE 12,90

Red fruit syrup, berries, strawberry ice cream, cream, Oreo

biscuits and icing sugar.

VARIETY OF CAKES

BAGHRIR AMLOU

ARABIC SWEETS (2u)

CUSTARD MILLEFEUILLE
ASSORTED FRUIT PLATTER (P/P)

5,90
6,90
2,80
2,90
7,50

CREPES,
PANCARES
AND GOFFRES

CREPE
PANCAKE
GOFFRE

TOPPINGS

3,90
4,20
4,25

-Strawberry or banana or kiwi or pineapple or nuts. 1,50

-Mango.

-Red berries.

-Cream.

1,60
1,85

0,95

-Nutella or condensed milk or dulce de leche or Kinder

Bueno cream or Lotus cream or honey or amlou or white

chocolate syrup or berries.

1,50

-Stick of Kinder Bueno or Oreo or Kit Kat or Cookies or

Lacasitos or Lotus.

-Pistaccio cream.

-Edam cheese. \ W /
-Cheddar or Manchego cheese.

-Turkey or bologna.

-Fried egg or tuna or avocado or chicken.
-Smoked salmon

-Goat cheese.

ORANGE

DRAGON

PASSION

STRAWBERRY

LEMON AND GINGER

MANGO

MANGO WITH PINEAPPLE
STRAWBERRY WITH BANANA
PINEAPPLE

RED FRUITS

MELON, LIME AND BANANA
ORANGE, LEMON AND GINGER
PAPAYA

BANANA, RASPBERRY, LEMON
PANACHE

1,60

‘] 1,90

1,50
1,60
1,70
2,00
2,50
2,60

3,90
6,90
6,50
5,50
5,50
5,60
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
6,00
6,00
6,20

CONNECT WITH THE VUE! .
@Lavuemataro 1 &7

AVOCADO 5,50
BANANA 5,50
AVOCADO AND NUTS 5,90
PANACHE 5,90
STRAWBERRY AND BANANA 5,90
ZAH ZAH 7,50

MILKSHARE

-Strawberry or mango or vanilla or chocolate.5,50
-Oreo or Kit Kat or Kinder Bueno or Lotus or
Pantera Rosa or Cookies. 5,90

Mango, strawberry, vanilla, lemon, berries,
caramel and chocolate.

MOCKTAILS

PINA COLADA 8,00

2,50/U

DAIKIRI @ 8,00
Strawberry or lime. et

HAWAII 8,00
Kiwi, pineapple and mango. |

MOJITO g
Strawberry or lime or berries or passion fruit

or mango.

WATER 2,20
GAS WATER 2,50
REFRESHMENTS 2,50
CACAOLAT 2,75
REDBULL 2,90
TONICA 2,50
INFUSIONS 2,00
MOROCCAN TEA OR LUISA TEA OR SHIVA TEA 2,50
LA VUE TEA 2,80
Luisa, shiva, mint and ginger.

MATCHA TEA 3,20
ESPRESSO 1,70
DOBLE ESPRESSO P 2,20
CORTADO 2,00
COFFEE WITH MILK 2,20
AMERICAN 2,50
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 1,90
CAPPUCCINO 2,50
COFFEE LA VUE 3,50

Disconnect, en/oy and Cet the views accompany you.



