8,00

8,00

3,50

GOURMET BREAKFASTS

SPANISH	8,90
Toasted bread with tomato and olive oil, Manchego cheese a	n d
pesto.	
LA VUE	11,50
Grilled chicken breast with avocado, hard-boiled egg, nuts,	salad
and olives.	
TÁNGER	10,90
Assorted toasts: cream cheese with turkey, Nutel	la with
strawberries, peanut butter with banana, and avocado with s	almon.
MOROCCAN	10,50
Rghifa, harsha, baghrir, croissant, fresh cheese, jam, honey,	, amlou,
mortadella, turkey, Edam cheese and boiled egg, accompanio	ed by
bread.	
FASSI	11,90
Eggs with khlie (candied meat), salad, fresh cheese, nuts and	bread.
EGGS AS DESIRED	9,90
French omelette, scrambled or fried, with fresh cheese and	Edam,
mortadella, turkey, salad and bread.	
NORWEGIAN	8,90
Cereal toast with cream cheese, scrambled egg, smoked saln	non,
chia and salad.	
TURKISH	9,90
Scrambled eggs with tomato and peppers, fresh cheese, nuts	, bread
and salad.	
AMSTERDAM	8,90
Toast with Edam cheese, turkey and fried egg + pot of chia.	
AMERICAN	10,90
Marinated chicken sausage, fried eggs, roasted tomato, red	pepper,
aubergine, mushrooms, Edam cheese and bread.	
FRENCH (TO CHOOSE)	9,90
Croque-Madame: Fried toast with egg and cheese.	
Croque-Monsieur: Fried toast with egg, cheese and turkey.	
MUESLI BOWL	7,90
Greek yoghurt, muesli granola, fruit, honey and chia seeds.	45
Tea or coffee and water included.	

You can also add any extras you like! Saturday and Sunday breakfasts only until 14h.

TOASTS

MEDITERRANEAN	9,50
Escalivada with goat's cheese, roasted pepper and honey.	
ANCHOVIES	8,90
Anchovies with red peppers and black olives.	0,70
SMOKED SALMON	
Fresh cheese, salmon, avocado and scrambled egg.	8,50

OMELETTE

LA VUE SPECIAL	8,90
Eggs, cheese, turkey and sautéed mushrooms.	
PAPRIKA	7,90
Eggs, cheese and sautéed red peppers.	
CHEESE LOVERS	7,90
Eggs, Edam and Cheddar cheese.	
NATURE	6,90
Eggs, natural.	
(Salad, olives and rustic bread included).	

SNACKS	
TUNA VEGETABLE	5,90
Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.	
AVOCADO VEGETABLE	5,90
Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.	
CHICKEN VEGETABLE	6,90
Tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise.	
(Accompanied by salad).	1000
PANINIS	

cheese.
ar or Manchego cheese.
y or bologna.

7,50

MOROCCAN FLAVOURS

RGHAIF	2,60
HARSHA	2,50
BAGHRIR	2,50
RGHAIF LA VUE	5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.	
HARSHA LA VUE	5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.	
BREAD LA VUE	5,50
Stuffed with cheese, egg and mortadella or turkey.	

SPECIAL SELECTION

CREPE CHOCOLATE DUBAI NEW!	8,90
PANCAKES RAFFAELLO	12,90
Kinder Bueno cream, vanilla ice cream, Raffaell	os,
strawberries, cream, coconut powder and flaked almonds	
PANCAKES LA VUE	12,90
Red fruit syrup, berries, strawberry ice cream, cream, O	reo
biscuits and icing sugar.	
VARIETY OF CAKES	5,90
BAGHRIR AMLOU	6,90
ARABIC SWEETS (2u)	2,80
CUSTARD MILLEFEUILLE	2,90

ASSORTED FRUIT PLATTER (P/P)

CREPES, PANCAKES AND GOFFRES

CREPE	3,90
PANCAKE	4,20
GOFFRE	4,25

TOPPINGS

-Smoked salmon

-Goat cheese.

-Strawberry or banana or kiwi or pineapple or nuts.	1,50
-Mango.	1,60
-Red berries.	1,85

SWEET	
-Cream.	0,95
-Nutella or condensed m	ilk or dulce de leche or Kinder

Bueno cream or Lotus cream or honey or amlou or white

chocolate syrup or berries.	1,50
-Stick of Kinder Bueno or Oreo or Kit Kat or Cooki	ies or
Lacasitos or Lotus.	1,60
-Pistaccio cream.	1,90
SALTY	
-Edam cheese.	1,50
-Cheddar or Manchego cheese.	1,60
-Turkey or bologna.	1,70
Fried egg or tuna or avocado or chicken.	2,00

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE	3,90
DRAGON	6,90
PASSION	6,50
STRAWBERRY	5,50
LEMON AND GINGER	5,50
MANGO	5,60
MANGO WITH PINEAPPLE	5,90
STRAWBERRY WITH BANANA	5,90
PINEAPPLE	5,90
RED FRUITS	5,90
MELON, LIME AND BANANA	5,90
ORANGE, LEMON AND GINGER	5,90
PAPAYA	6,00
BANANA, RASPBERRY, LEMON	6,00
PANACHE	6,20

SMOOTHING

AVOCADO	5,50
BANANA	5,50
AVOCADO AND NUTS	5,90
PANACHE	5,90
STRAWBERRY AND BANANA	5,90
ZAH ZAH	7,50

MILKSHAKE

-Strawberry or mango or vanilla or chocolate	.5,50
-Oreo or Kit Kat or Kinder Bueno or Lotus or	
Pantera Rosa or Cookies.	5,90

ICE CREAM BALL

Mango, strawberry, vanilla, lemon, berries	,
caramel and chocolate.	2,50/U

MOCKTAILS

PIÑA COLADA

DAIKIRI

	-,
Strawberry or lime.	
HAWAII	8,00
Kiwi, pineapple and mango.	
MOJITO	8,00
Strawberry or lime or berries or passic	n fruit
or mango.	
DRINKS	
WATER	2,20
GAS WATER	2,50
REFRESHMENTS	2,50
CACAOLAT	2,75
REDBULL	2,90
TONICA	2,50
TEA	_,_,

2,00 INFUSIONS MOROCCAN TEA OR LUISA TEA OR SHIVA TEA 2,50 LA VUE TEA 2,80 Luisa, shiva, mint and ginger. MATCHA TEA 3,20

COFFEE

CUT		
ESPRESSO		1,70
DOBLE ESPRESSO	N. Control of the con	2,20
CORTADO		2,00
COFFEE WITH MILK		2,20
AMERICAN		2,50
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO		1,90
CAPPUCCINO		2,50

Disconnect, enjoy and let the views accompany you.

COFFEE LA VUE

2,50

2,60